

101(4) A3	REMOVAL OF ACTUAL STRUCTURES/OBSTRUCTION ,(910MMØ RCPC)	I.M	24.00	746.00	17,904.00
103(1) A	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION, COMMON SOIL(RETAINING WALL FOUNDATION)	CU.M.	67.97	305.00	20,730.85
103(6) A	CULVERT AND DRAIN EXCAVATION(COMMON SOIL)	CU.M.	228.93	305.00	69,823.65
104(1) A	EMBANKMENT FROM BORROW(COMMON MATERIAL)	CU.M.	497.54	911.00	453,258.94
200(1)	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE, 0.20M.THK.(INCLUDES SHOULDERING)	CU.M.	151.50	1,246.58	188,856.87
311(1) C1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT(UNREINFORCED), -0.23M THK,14 DAYS	SQ.M.	204.32	1,748.00	357,151.36
404(1) A	REINFORCING STEEL, GRADE 40, ASTM A-615	KG.	11,821.00	79.00	933,859.00
405(1) A3	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, 20.68MPa CLASS "A"	CU.M.	91.00	9,385.00	854,035.00
506(1)	STONE MASONRY(RETAINING WALL AND PARAPET)	CU.M.	195.23	4,845.00	945,889.35
612(1)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- WHITE	SQ.M.	10.00	993.00	9,930.00
SPL	PEO RROW MARKER	EACH	2.00	2,694.00	5,388.00
TOTAL AS BID AS READ			>>>>>	₱ 3,995,000.00	
Three Million Nine Hundred Ninety Five Thousand Only					

iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;
v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;

b. Winning bidder's bid, including the Eligibility requirements, Technical and Financial Proposals, and all other documents or statements submitted; Bid form, including all the documents/statements contained in the Bidder's bidding envelopes, as annexes, and all other documents submitted (e.g., Bidder's response to request for clarifications on the bid), including corrections to the bid, if any, resulting from the Procuring Entity's bid evaluation;

c. Performance Security;

d. Notice of Award of Contract and the Bidder's conforme thereto; and